Lid

2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025

2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025
2024-2025

Associaciao
da inscrigcao

A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO

A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO
A.F. PORTO

Categoria

Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a

Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a
Categoria C7a

Modalidade Arbitro

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL
FUTEBOL

AFONSO LEVI PEREIRA LESSA
ALEXANDRE TELES SILVA

ANTONIO ORLANDO COUTO SA
DANIEL AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
DAVID RAMOS SA

DIOGO ANDRE SOARES MOREIRA
DIOGO COSTA PINTO

DIOGO JUNIO COSTA FERREIRA
DIOGO RAFAEL QUEIROS PEREIRA
FABIO DANIEL FONSECA MAGALHAES
GONGCALO CARDOSO MENDES

JOAO MIGUEL CORREIA PINHAL
MICHAEL STEVEN CATANO ORTIZ
MIGUEL CAETANO FRADE

NUNO FILIPE GUEDES LIMA

NUNO GABRIEL NICOLA SALGADO LEIRIA
TEIXEIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE MARQUES
RICARDO JORGE SOUSA CARDOSO
RUI PEDRO FONSECA AREAL

TIAGO SOUSA FERREIRA LEITE FREITAS

Cod. Arbitro

221001
222081
223063
222084
224025
220007
222011
223012
222086
222016
220036
223025
221040
219021
222100
224076

223037
224082
222045
217081



