	Associação da inscrição	Categoria	Modalidade	Árbitro	Cód. Árbitro
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	AFONSO LEVI PEREIRA LESSA	221001
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	ALEXANDRE TELES SILVA	222081
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	ANTONIO ORLANDO COUTO SA	223063
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DANIEL AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA PEREIRA	222084
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DAVID RAMOS SA	224025
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DIOGO ANDRE SOARES MOREIRA	220007
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DIOGO COSTA PINTO	222011
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DIOGO JUNIO COSTA FERREIRA	223012
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	DIOGO RAFAEL QUEIROS PEREIRA	222086
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	FÁBIO DANIEL FONSECA MAGALHÃES	222016
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	GONÇALO CARDOSO MENDES	220036
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	JOAO MIGUEL CORREIA PINHAL	223025
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	MICHAEL STEVEN CATAÑO ORTIZ	221040
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	MIGUEL CAETANO FRADE	219021
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	NUNO FILIPE GUEDES LIMA	222100
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	NUNO GABRIEL NICOLA SALGADO LEIRIA TEIXEIRA	224076
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	PEDRO HENRIQUE DUARTE MARQUES	223037
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	RICARDO JORGE SOUSA CARDOSO	224082
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	RUI PEDRO FONSECA AREAL	222045
2024-2025	A.F. PORTO	Categoria C7a	FUTEBOL	TIAGO SOUSA FERREIRA LEITE FREITAS	217081